# 115000128323

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
731		

Office Use Only



500289352165

08/38/16--01012---025 \*\*:35.08

16 AUG 30 PM 2: 48

OCT 11 2016 S. YOUNG



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

August 31, 2016

ADRIANA GUERRERO PORTUGAL REMODELING LLC 11175 STONE CREEK STREET WELLINGTON, FL 33449

SUBJECT: PORTUGAL REMODELING LLC

Ref. Number: L15000128323

We have received your document for PORTUGAL REMODELING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00018593

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
eun in		AL REMODELING LLC		
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ADRIANA GUERRERO		
			Name of Person	
		ACH SERVICES LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		11175 STONE CREEK ST	Γ	<b>16</b>
			Address	G 3
		WELLINGTON FL 33449	•	30 P
		ONLINEFORMS@MAIL.	City/State and Zip Code COM	16 AUG 30 PM 2: 48
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report n	otification)
For furt	her information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
ADRIA	ANA GUERRERO	)	561 2455214 at ( )	
	Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive	porations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PORTUGAL REMODELING LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number	were filed on <u>07/28/2015</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1128 W Cypress Dr	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Pompano Beach FL 33069	
		72
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1128 W Cypress Dr	AUG 3
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Pompano Beach FL 33069	<b>6</b>
		3
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Claudia Marcela Garzon	1128 W Cypress Dr	Add
		Pompano Beach FL 33069	Remove
			Change
AMBR	Antonio Carlos Lemos	4723 NW 4th Ave	
		Pompano Beach FL 33064	■ Remove
			Change
			Add SEC
			□ R
			Change MC
<del></del>			
			□ Remove
		·	Change
··			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change

If amending any other info	mation, enter change(s) here: (Attach	additional sheets, if necessary.)
		· · · · ·
		- ALL
		AUG 30 PM
		PH
		2: 48
Note: If the date inserted in th	must be specific and cannot be prior to date of fill	(optional) ing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (2 ry filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
the record specifies a dela The 90th day after the		ctive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
Dated September 9	2016	
^	Signature of a member of authorized repres	viana entative of a member
Bm	mo Dand Hanking Typed or printed name of si	o Viana

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00